
C. K. TEDAM UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY AND APPLIED SCIENCES 
 

            2023/2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS 
 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

ACTIVITY FIRST SEMESTER   

Graduation Ceremony Saturday 16th December 2023 

Reopening Saturday 6th January 2024 

Orientation for Freshers Monday 8th – Friday 12th January 2024 

Online Registration of Courses 

 

 

Monday 8th – Friday 19th January 2024. 

Re-sit Examinations (continuing stud.) Wednesday 10th – Saturday 13th January 2024 

Lectures Begin Monday 15th January, 2024 

  Adding and Dropping of Courses Monday 5th – Friday 9th February 2024 

Matriculation Saturday 10th February 2024 

Easter Break Wednesday 27th March– Wednesday 3rd April 2024 

End of Lectures Friday 12th April 2024 

End of Semester Examinations Monday 15th – Friday 26th April 2024.  

Semester Break Saturday 27th April – Friday 17th May 2024. 

 

 
           
Registrar
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SECOND SEMESTER 

ACTIVITY SECOND SEMESTER  

Reopening Saturday 18th May 2024 

Online Registration of Courses 

 

Monday 20th– Friday 31st May 2024          

Lectures Begin   Monday 27th May 2024 

 Adding and Dropping of Courses   Monday 10th – Friday 14th June 2024 

Lectures End   Friday 16th August 2024 

 Semester Examinations   Monday 19th –Friday 30th August 2024 

 Semester Break   Saturday 31st August, 2024 – Friday 1st November 2024 

 Special Re-sit Examinations for Final Year Students    
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2023/2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS 
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ACTIVITY FIRST SEMESTER 

Reopening Saturday 18th November 2023 

Online Registration and Orientation Monday 20th   November 2023 – Saturday 6th January 2024 

Lectures Begin Monday 27th November 2023 

Graduation Ceremony Saturday 16th December 2023 

Christmas Break Friday 22nd December 2023 – Sunday 7th January 2024  

Re-sit Examinations (continuing stud.) Wednesday 10th – Saturday 13th January 2024 

Matriculation Saturday 10th February 2024 

Easter Break Wednesday 27th March - Wednesday 3rd April 2024 

 Lectures End Friday 12th April 2024 

End of Semester Examinations  Monday 15th – Friday 26th April 2024  

Semester Break  Saturday 27th April – Friday 17th May 2024 
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SECOND SEMESTER  

ACTIVITY SECOND SEMESTER  

Reopening Saturday 18th May 2024 

Online Registration of Courses Monday 20th – Friday 31st May, 2024 

Lectures Begin  Monday 27th May 2024 

Adding and Dropping of Courses Monday 10th – Friday 14th  June 2024 

Lectures End Friday 16th August 2024 

End of Semester Examinations  Monday 19th – Friday 30th August 2024 

Semester Break Sunday 31st August – Friday 1st November 2024 

Special Re-sit Examinations for Final Year Students 
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